
L=Left  R=Right  F=Forward  S=Stop  VL=Veer Left  VR=Veer Right  QL=Quick Left  QR=Quick Right  X=Cross

Friends For LiFe Bike raLLy www.bikerally.org

Report road closures or changes to bikerally@pwatoronto.org

design: w
w

w
.lucindaw

allace.com

NOTE: If you are ever 
involved in a motor 
vehicle collision,  
you must phone 911

S 7.19 59.52 R Campbellville Rd

T 3.31 62.83 L Guelph Ln

U 0.19 63.02 QL

Crawford Cres.        Break at Trailhead 
eatery at far end of plaza on right hand 
side of street. After break, reverse 
direction to return to Guelph Line and 
turn right to go south

V 0.19 63.21 QL Campbellville Ave (at lights)

W 1.60 64.81 VR Campbellville Rd (just past underpass, at 
end of road). Becomes 5th Sdrd

X 11.71 76.52 R 6th Line

Y 3.05 79.57 L Steeles Ave CaUTion: very busy road

Z 0.91 80.48 R 6th Line

AA 9.38 89.86 L Lower Base Line

F 4.12 93.98 R 9th Line

E 2.12 96.10 L Burnamthorpe

D 6.87 102.97 R Central Pkwy 

C 5.15 108.12 VR Bloor St W

B 8.44 116.56 R Aukland Ave

A 0.45 117.01 R FinisH at Kipling Subway Park & Ride

kipLing-CampBeLLviLLe 117km 
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updated auG 26/06

sTarT: kipling 
subway, by park & 
ride entrance (on 
Aukland Ave, south 
of Dundas St W, 
west of Kipling Ave)

A 0 km 0 km L Kipling Subway Park & Ride. Left on 
Aukland Ave to go north 

B 0.45 0.45 L Bloor St W

C 8.44 8.89 L Central Pkwy 

D 5.15 14.04 L Burnhamthorpe noTe: last chance to 
stock up on fluids/food along this stretch

E 6.87 20.91 R 9th Line

F 2.12 23.03 L

Lower Base Line/Eglinton Ave W. 
CaUTion: wooden bridge, after downhill 
- use caution if wet. After bridge, road 
bends north and becomes 5th Line

G 5.77 28.80 L Lower Base Line to continue east

H 1.37 30.17 L 4th Line

I 0.62 30.79 QR Lower Base Line

J 5.59 36.38 L Tremaine Rd

K 1.02 37.40 R 2nd Sdrd

L 2.04 39.44 R Appleby Ln

M 0.38 39.82 QL 2nd Sdrd (just past church)

N 2.21 42.03 R Walkers Line

O 3.01 45.04 VL Britannia Rd. (Do not go down hill)

P 4.39 49.43 R Cedar Springs Rd

Q 2.52 51.95 L Kilbrid St sTore        at corner

R 0.38 52.33 QR
McNiven Rd. Becomes Nassagaweye 
1st Line. noTe: At 3rd Sdrd, turn left then 
right to continue on Nassagaweye 1st Line

noTe: There are very few variety stores on certain stretches of 
this route – stock up on food and fluids BEFORE leaving the city. 
Be sure to pace yourself and take breaks when needed – you do 
not have to wait till the designated break to stop and take a rest.
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Bike Rally Emergency Contact Number: 416-550-7615


